

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5253/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2011 in CRLA
No.1415/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.P. MUDLAPPA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.A. CHOWRAPPA Respondent(s)

(With office report)
WITH CRL.MP.NO.5086/2012(Appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 10/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar,Adv.
Mr. Anand Sukumar,Adv.
Mr. S. Sukumaran,Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List the matter for final disposal in
the month of April, 2012 on a non-miscellaneous
day.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master